
Homework Connection 
Grades 1-4 

Monday-Thursday 
3:00-4:00 pm 

The fee will be $15.00 per session and must be paid within the first week. The students will be 
provided with a snack. Please provide us with any allergy information on this form. They will then 

work on homework and receive help if needed from the teachers on duty.  
 

Please fill out this paper and return it to school. 
 

Cash payment or Venmo are accepted. For Venmo, please use @rbennett62 
 

Student Name:__________________________ 

Grade:_________________ 

Parent Number:____________________ 

Email:_______________________ 

Allergies:____________________ 

Date Day of the Week Time: 3:00–4:00 PM Check if Attending 

Nov 3, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 4, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 5, 2025 Wednesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 6, 2025 Thursday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 10, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 11, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 12, 2025 Wednesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 13, 2025 Thursday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 17, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 18, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 19, 2025 Wednesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 20, 2025 Thursday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 



Nov 24, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Nov 25, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 1, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 2, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 3, 2025 Wednesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 4, 2025 Thursday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 8, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 9, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 10, 2025 Wednesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 11, 2025 Thursday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 15, 2025 Monday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 16, 2025 Tuesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 17, 2025 Wednesday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

Dec 18, 2025 Thursday 3:00–4:00 PM ☐ 

 


